
Sr.No
Application 

No
Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Gender Category

1 334445 KAUSTUBH GURULING GHODAKE 99.2716 06-01-2002 MALE Other Backward Class

2 500088 NAMDEO SUDAM DALAVI 99.2652 07-05-1997 MALE Other Backward Class

3 407975 AMOLRAJ SAMPATRAO CHAVAN PATIL 99.2652 05-08-1998 MALE Other Backward Class

4 202553 SANTOSH BABAN SHINDE 99.2339 15-11-1989 MALE Other Backward Class

5 805320 BASWESHWAR SHIVDAS BIRADAR 99.1499 10-11-1992 MALE Other Backward Class

6 807049 MAHESH RAMKRISHNA BHANVASE 99.1499 22-08-1996 MALE Other Backward Class

7 437378 MANOJ RAJKUMAR SHIRALE 99.1499 20-06-1997 MALE Other Backward Class

8 225159 SANKET BHAUSAHEB JARE 99.1499 18-10-1999 MALE Other Backward Class

9 214241 SWAPNIL SANJAY SONAVANE 99.1499 27-06-2000 MALE Other Backward Class
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10 234857 MOHAN SUDHAKAR SHELKE 99.1499 01-12-2000 MALE Other Backward Class

11 457667 GAJANAN BUDHA CHINCHOLKAR 99.1171 25-03-1987 MALE Other Backward Class

12 313602 BHARAT RAMESHWAR GAYKE 99.1171 21-06-1996 MALE Other Backward Class

13 523489 GAJENDRA MAHADEV PANGARE 99.1171 15-07-1996 MALE Other Backward Class

14 276006 AMAR MOHAN MALI 99.1171 18-04-2002 MALE Other Backward Class

15 625933 VIVEK DATTATRAY KAND 99.1171 01-08-2002 MALE Other Backward Class

16 206074 AARIF ISMAIL SHAIKH 99.1133 09-06-1997 MALE Other Backward Class

17 535307 PRASAD VINAYAK KUNJEKAR 99.1133 05-04-2000 MALE Other Backward Class

18 246773 DIPAK PANDIT MANDALE 99.1133 22-01-2003 MALE Other Backward Class

19 250742 ABHISHEK VIJAY MURKUTE 99.0947 02-09-1995 MALE Other Backward Class
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20 581963 VAIBHAV ASHOK JAGTAP 99.0947 25-03-1998 MALE Other Backward Class

21 529096 RUSHIKESH RAGHUNATH GAWALI 99.0947 27-09-1999 MALE Other Backward Class

22 417987 ROHIT MADHUKAR TATE 99.0947 24-03-2000 MALE Other Backward Class

23 395743 VISHWAJEET TANAJI GALAVE 99.0947 30-09-2001 MALE Other Backward Class

24 225907 PRAVIN DATTATRAY SHELKE 99.0366 27-04-1994 MALE Other Backward Class

25 297718 VIJAYKUMAR RAMDAS JADHAV 99.0366 16-11-1997 MALE Other Backward Class

26 496586 PRATIK SHIVAJI PAGADE 99.0366 28-02-1999 MALE Other Backward Class

27 510217 PRAVIN BABANRAO MEHETRE 99.0366 09-01-2000 MALE Other Backward Class

28 299087 VAIBHAV ASHOK DHOLE 99.0366 08-04-2000 MALE Other Backward Class

29 405182 KUNAL BABURAO JAGTAP 99.0366 13-10-2001 MALE Other Backward Class
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30 248157 SHUBHAM RAMESH KHAIRNAR 98.9962 21-07-1996 MALE Other Backward Class
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